
 
 
Day Date Opponent Notes Time (ET) TV 
Sat.  Oct. 31 Taylor  Exhibition 2 p.m. TBA 
Sat. Nov. 7 Saint Joseph’s (Ind.)  Exhibition 7 p.m. TBA 
Sat.  Nov. 14 Citadel  7:30 p.m. FS2 
Thurs.  Nov. 19 vs. Missouri State # Puerto Rico Tip-Off 1:30 p.m. ESPNU 
Fri.  Nov. 20 vs. Temple or Minnesota # Puerto Rico Tip-Off 10:30 a.m. or 1 p.m. ESPN2 
Sun. Nov. 22 vs. TBD # Puerto Rico Tip-Off TBD TBD 
Sat. Nov. 28 SIU-Edwardsville  5 p.m.  FS2 
Wed. Dec. 2 at Cincinnati  7 p.m.  CBSSN 
Sat. Dec. 5 Indiana State  Noon FS1 
Mon. Dec. 7 VMI  7 p.m.  FSN 
Sat. Dec. 12 Tennessee  2:30 p.m. FS1 
Sat. Dec. 19 vs. Purdue % Crossroads Classic 5 p.m.  BTN 
Tues. Dec. 22 Southern Utah  8:30 p.m. FS2 
Mon.  Dec. 28 IUPUI  7 p.m. FS2 
Thurs. Dec. 31 Providence*  2:30 p.m. CBSSN 
Sat.  Jan. 2 at Xavier*  1 p.m. FS1 
Tues. Jan. 5 at DePaul*  8 p.m.  FSN 
Sun. Jan. 10 Villanova*  7:30 p.m. FS1 
Sat.  Jan. 16 St. John’s*  Noon FS1 
Tues. Jan. 19 at Providence*  6:30 p.m. FS1 
Sat.  Jan. 23 at Creighton*  7:30 p.m. FS1 
Wed. Jan. 27 DePaul*  7 p.m. CBSSN 
Sat.  Jan. 30 at Marquette*  Noon FS1 
Tues. Feb. 2 Georgetown*  7 p.m.  FS1 
Sat. Feb. 6 at St. John’s* at Carnesecca Arena 4:30 p.m. FSN 
Wed. Feb. 10 at Seton Hall*  7 p.m.  FS1 
Sat. Feb. 13 Xavier*  2:30 p.m. FOX 
Tues. Feb. 16 Creighton*  7 p.m.  FS1 
Sat. Feb. 20 at Villanova* at The Pavilion  2:30 p.m. FOX 
Sat.  Feb. 27 at Georgetown*  Noon CBS 
Wed. Mar. 2 Seton Hall*  8:30 p.m. FS1 
Sat. Mar. 5 Marquette*  2:30 p.m. FOX or FSN 
 Mar. 9-12 BIG EAST Tournament ^   FS1 
 
# Puerto Rico Tip-Off (San Juan, Puerto Rico) 
% Crossroads Classic (Bankers Life Fieldhouse – Indianapolis, Ind.) 
* BIG EAST Conference Game 
^ BIG EAST Tournament (Madison Square Garden – New York, N.Y.)  
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